Farmers Market @ the Depot. Each Thursday beginning in April running thru
November 19" 3:30 until 5:30 p.m. www.crossville.locallygrown.net

Friday Night Air Summer Concert Series @ Amphitheatre (May thru August) one
per month

2015 Sustainability Fair, Thursday May 14" C.C. Complex

Tennessee Senior Men’s Open, Monday and Tuesday May 11-12 Stonehenge
G.C. FFG

Annual DCI Taste of Crossville, Thursday May 21 Contact DCI @ 931-787-1324
Annual Kids Fishing Derby, Saturday June 6™ @ Meadow Park Lake

Annual City Golf Tournament, Wednesday June 10" Lake Tansi Village
Tennessee Father/Son Golf Tournament, Saturday and Sunday, June 20 -21
Stonehenge G.C. FFG

Community BBQ Event, (Wheels ‘n Squeals) Music, Cruise-In Friday and
Saturday June 26 & 27 @ C.C. Complex

Annual 4™ of July Fireworks, @ Centennial Park

Water Fest 2015, Saturday July 25" @ Meadow Park Lake

Golf Capital of Tennessee Women’s Open, Thursday thru Saturday July 30" —
August 1%

City of Crossville Team Championship, Monday and Tuesday July 20" and 21
@ Lake Tansi

Gun and Knife Show, Saturday — Sunday August 8" & 9™ @ Cumberland County
Complex

Golf t(h:apital State High School Golf Invitational, Saturday & Sunday August 15"
& 16

Heatherhurst Golf Club, FFG....... venue has not been decided

Annual Pioneer Day on the Mountain, Saturday September 12™ at Fair Park
Senior Ctr. Event @ Cumberland County Complex 9:00 a.m. — 4:00 p.m. Fair
Park Senior Ctr. 931-484-7416

Airport Open House / Fly In Saturday September 26™ @ Crossville Memorial
Airport.....date TBD

Annual Cumberland Homesteads Apple Festival, Saturday and Sunday
September 26" & 27™

Upper Cumberland Senior Olympics, Qualifying begins Monday September 7%
and runs for two weeks. Golf Event is Wednesday September 9" @ FFG
Heatherhurst GC....Dates not verified

Annual City of Crossville Breast Cancer Golf Tournament, Wednesday October
7" @ Lake Tansi Village (possibly Bear Trace)

Tennessee Challenge Cup Matches, Saturday and Sunday October 16™ -18™"
Stonehenge G.C.

30™ Annual Crossville Breakfast Rotary Club Chili Cook-Off, Saturday December
12" Crossville Depot, contact Norm Westerbuhr @ 459-2749

City of Crossville Christmas Parade, Saturday December 12" Downtown
Crossville

City of Crossville Christmas Open House, Thursday December 17" City Hall 4:00
to 6:00 p.m. TBD



http://www.crossville.locallygrown.net/

